
Strickland Middle School PTA Board
       2016-2017 Roster

PTSA email: stricklandptsa@gmail.com
Address: 324 E. Windsor Drive, 76209

POSITION NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
EXECUTIVE BOARD:

PRINCIPAL:
Principal or Principal's representative Kathleen Carmona 940-369-4200 kcarmona@dentonisd.org
OFFICERS:
President Jennifer Collins 505-453-2081 jscollins8@msn.com
Vice President - Membership Elizabeth Davis 940-312-9261 elizabombshell@gmail.com
Secretary Joyce Renteria 940-387-8075 ren6chr2@verizon.net
Treasurer Jenifer Fuller 940-390-3215 jenifer005msn.com
Parliamentarian Azma Johnson 940-597-9548 azmaali@hotmail.com

STANDING & SPECIAL COMMITTEE MEMBERS: (alphabetized)
Audit  (summer 2017)
Audit Asst.

Budget (Past Treasurer) Jenifer Fuller 940-390-3215 jenifer005msn.com

Card Program (Kroger & Bdays) Vacant

Concession Stand Cheril Jones 940-600-3923 cheriljones@ymail.com
                  Co-Chair

Hospitality Beth Bates-Verges 940-390-5208 bethbatesverges@gmail.com
Joyce Renteria 940-387-8075 ren6chr2@verizon.net

Night of Shining Stars Kim Schenck 940-369-4500 kschenck@dentonisd.org
                     co-chair Carrie Layton 940-206-8501 clayton@dentonisd.org

Nominating (filled in February)

Reflections Contest/Cultural Arts Melissa Reeves 940-323-1636 mjreeves2@verizon.net

STAR Coordinator/PR and star cards Erin Clarke 940-230-0014 eclarke2005@yahoo,com
STAR All Year Bonus

STAR Store Keely Briggs 940-565-1699 briggs1308@msn.com
                 Co-chair Cheril Jones 940-600-3923 cheriljones@ymail.com

Viking Day Chair Joyce Renteria 940-387-8075 ren6chr2@verizon.net
                 Co-Chair- Tickets Rachel Harder 940-390-4323 rachel_harder@yahoo.com
                 Co-Chair - Drinks Kim Schenck 940-369-4500 kschenck@dentonisd.org
                 Co-Chair - Food Elizabeth Davis 940-312-9261 elizabombshell@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator Erin Clarke 940-230-0014 eclarke2005@yahoo.com

Registration and Open House by commttee
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The following features in this workbook are not supported by earlier versions of Excel. 
These features may be lost or degraded when opening this workbook in an earlier 
version of Excel or if you save this workbook in an earlier file format.

Minor loss of fidelity # of occurrences Version

Some cells or styles in this workbook contain formatting that is not supported by the 
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